

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2265-2267 OF 2004

K. PRABHAKAR RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATES

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 11/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)

Applicant

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jenis, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 7-9/2005

Counsel for the Appellant wishes to file an additional affidavit bringing on record events

subsequent to the date of filing of the application. Let it be done within two weeks. Counsel for the

respondent may file response to the application in the light of the additional affidavit within four weeks

thereafter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master