

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2265-2267 OF 2004

K. PRABHAKAR RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jenis, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Punit Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Another two weeks are granted to the respondent to file reply.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master